FEDERAL FUNDS DISTRIBUTED TO COUNTIES

County

STATE TREASURER'S REVENUE DISTRIBUTION PROGRAM
Federal Funds Distributed to Counties for Calendar Year 2008

Flood
Control
Receipts

Grazing
Receipts

Total
Federal
Distributions

Adams County
Asotin County
Benton County
Chelan County
Clallam County
Clark County
Columbia County
Cowlitz County
Douglas County
Ferry County
Franklin County
Garfield County
Grant County
Grays Harbor County
Island County
Jefferson County
King County
Kitsap County
Kittitas County
Klickitat County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Mason County
Okanogan County
Pacific County
Pend Oreille County
Pierce County

San Juan County
Skagit County
Skamania County
Snohomish County
Spokane County
Stevens County
Thurston County
Wahkiakum County
Walla Walla County
Whatcom County
Whitman County
Yakima County
Total

Federal Military
Forest Forest
Receipts Receipts
$ e B
............................... 2,026.00
18,406.00

1,196.99
750.00

6,772.50

1,196.99
750.00

2,026.00
13,211.25
18,406.00

6,772.50

1,735,145.71

31,873.09

1,767,018.80
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